
at 2016 Alyeska Mountain Run
10:00am on 8/13/2016

155 RacersOfficial Results

Place NameBib Time BehindAge Class Place

ClasSex

1-Men-

BJORNSEN, erik1221 23:37.8 025 M1829 1

NORRIS, David1472 23:57.1 +19.325 M1829 2

PATTERSON, Scott823 24:04.1 +26.324 M1829 3

STRABEL, Eric1574 25:13.3 +1:35.534 M3039 1

TREINEN, Lex1025 25:29.6 +1:51.826 M1829 4

PACKER, Eric796 25:59.3 +2:21.526 M1829 5

O`HARRA, Thomas767 27:10.8 +3:33.020 M1829 6

TAKAGI, Seiji978 27:47.3 +4:09.520 M1829 7

MONTERUSSO, Mike739 28:30.3 +4:52.543 M4049 1

MCMULLEN, Zanden6910 28:45.3 +5:07.515 M1317 1

KOVACS, Paul5711 28:59.8 +5:22.025 M1829 8

MAHLEN, Forrest6312 29:08.1 +5:30.323 M1829 9

KIRCHNER, Brian5013 29:24.8 +5:47.026 M1829 10

WARD, Ben11014 29:33.5 +5:55.741 M4049 2

HANNEMAN, Reese16315 29:40.3 +6:02.526 M1829 11

HERZ, Nathaniel15016 29:58.3 +6:20.529 M1829 12

KIRK, Christopher1917 30:20.5 +6:42.719 M1829 13

PAPILLON, Ali15318 30:35.0 +6:57.211 MU12 1

ALONSO, Alex Alonso219 30:55.0 +7:17.243 M4049 3

TAYLOR, Craig9920 31:04.3 +7:26.538 M3039 2

BECKETT, Ryan15921 31:15.0 +7:37.231 M3039 3

STAVICH, Andrew9122 31:55.5 +8:17.750 M5059 1

CONNELLY, Michael1623 32:02.0 +8:24.214 M1317 2

MAVES, Aaron6524 32:04.5 +8:26.713 M1317 3

CROW, Keegan1725 32:18.0 +8:40.219 M1829 14

GROSS, roman15826 32:18.3 +8:40.515 M1317 4

GRIFFITH, Barney14227 32:20.0 +8:42.258 M5059 2

ROSIER, Luke8828 32:28.5 +8:50.729 M1829 15

LABELLE-HAMER, Tully6029 32:33.3 +8:55.530 M3039 4

ULMAN, Sean10630 32:36.8 +8:59.035 M3039 5

DEAL, Conor15131 32:37.5 +8:59.723 M1829 16

GROSS, bodhidharma15232 32:43.8 +9:06.015 M1317 5

SUDDOCK, Richard9533 32:45.3 +9:07.554 M5059 3

VERRIER, Adam10834 33:07.0 +9:29.247 M4049 4

WILLARD, Kyle11235 33:46.5 +10:08.721 M1829 17

BROKAW, Dan836 33:48.3 +10:10.554 M5059 4
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge Class Place

ClasSex

YOUNGMUN, Alex11837 33:48.5 +10:10.727 M1829 18

KNOTEK, Kevin5238 34:15.0 +10:37.257 M5059 5

STIASSNY, Ari9339 34:28.8 +10:51.035 M3039 6

MILLER, James7240 34:32.3 +10:54.536 M3039 7

GROSS, Dorian15441 34:43.8 +11:06.038 M3039 8

BRADY, Mark542 35:04.5 +11:26.733 M3039 9

DONLEY, Finnigan1843 35:10.5 +11:32.711 MU12 2

BENKO, Barry17344 35:14.5 +11:36.755 M5059 6

GULLEDGE, Craig14545 35:19.2 +11:41.432 M3039 10

SAVIKKO, Brenton8946 35:20.5 +11:42.732 M3039 11

CLAPP, Sean1147 35:38.2 +12:00.414 M1317 6

O`CONNOR, Ed7548 36:08.7 +12:30.950 M5059 7

INGALLS, Trey4249 36:21.0 +12:43.214 M1317 7

KOPSACK, Lance12650 36:32.2 +12:54.451 M5059 8

SWYGMAN, Garrett12051 36:35.2 +12:57.441 M4049 5

OLSON, Gus7852 36:52.7 +13:14.99 MU12 3

GREEN, David16753 37:09.2 +13:31.432 M3039 12

HUGHES, Jonny4154 37:19.5 +13:41.734 M3039 13

LIBBEY, Dan6255 37:23.7 +13:45.946 M4049 6

BIERING, Mark14956 37:32.5 +13:54.715 M1317 8

MEAHAN, Ben16157 37:47.0 +14:09.211 MU12 4

MARVIN, Coby13158 37:58.2 +14:20.49 MU12 5

COOK, Keith13259 38:51.0 +15:13.252 M5059 9

BETZ, Bourke460 38:52.2 +15:14.427 M1829 19

HABECKER, Ben3461 39:10.2 +15:32.438 M3039 14

JONAS, Mark4462 39:11.5 +15:33.757 M5059 10

REBISCHKE, David12363 39:11.7 +15:33.966 M6069 1

CAREY, Ryan14064 39:30.2 +15:52.443 M4049 7

QUIGLEY, Nolan8465 39:34.2 +15:56.413 M1317 9

CARLETON, Timothy966 39:53.0 +16:15.260 M6069 2

WILLMAN, Daniel17167 40:07.2 +16:29.443 M4049 8

MEACHAM, Brian7068 40:14.0 +16:36.241 M4049 9

JOHNSON, Jeffrey4369 40:21.0 +16:43.259 M5059 11

PAPROCKI, Ted8170 40:26.7 +16:48.939 M3039 15

DUGAN, Bob2271 40:30.5 +16:52.768 M6069 3

SLIVKA, Alex9072 41:26.9 +17:49.156 M5059 12

QUIGLEY, Vytas8373 41:32.4 +17:54.611 MU12 6

MAYER, Stephen6674 41:38.4 +18:00.645 M4049 10

KEMPPEL, Roger4875 41:57.5 +18:19.774 M70 1

ARMENTROUT, Ben376 42:37.7 +18:59.940 M4049 11

STEINHAUSER, Evan R9277 42:53.9 +19:16.154 M5059 13

HODGSON, Gunner4078 43:19.4 +19:41.628 M1829 20

HIBBS, CHRISTOPHER3979 43:54.9 +20:17.129 M1829 21
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge Class Place

ClasSex

MARVIN, Jeb13480 45:03.9 +21:26.17 MU12 7

THOMAS, Scott10181 46:07.4 +22:29.647 M4049 12

TENNY, Ron10082 46:23.9 +22:46.160 M6069 4

TUMEY, Marty16483 47:50.4 +24:12.612 MU12 8

KURTAK, Joe5984 48:16.6 +24:38.865 M6069 5

MCANALLY, patrick6785 48:42.1 +25:04.329 M1829 22

PAHKALA, John8086 48:42.6 +25:04.827 M1829 23

FINCH, Hunter15687 50:01.1 +26:23.311 MU12 9

MATTIS, gary14488 50:11.6 +26:33.847 M4049 13

KOSO, Travis5589 50:58.1 +27:20.325 M1829 24

FINCH, kai16590 52:34.1 +28:56.36 MU12 10

BREWER, Gus691 54:05.3 +30:27.519 M1829 25

TAYLOR, Kneeland9892 54:44.6 +31:06.868 M6069 6

GROSS, josef dorian15593 55:03.6 +31:25.86 MU12 11

CLEMENT, Luke1294 56:16.8 +32:39.037 M3039 16

TAYLOR, grayson17095 1:00:43.1 +37:05.38 MU12 12

GILLES, steve16696 1:00:44.0 +37:06.259 M5059 14

MEACHAM, Thomas7197 1:01:17.3 +37:39.573 M70 2

HANRAHAN, Dennis3698 1:04:40.3 +41:02.574 M70 3

MARVIN, Isaac13399 1:07:53.2 +44:15.45 MU12 13

1-Women-

MARVIN, Christy1281 28:36.5 035 W3039 1

DUSSER, marine232 29:20.8 +44.328 W1829 1

RORABAUGH, Becca1353 29:51.8 +1:15.327 W1829 2

BRENNAN, Rosie1434 30:21.5 +1:45.027 W1829 3

YEATON, Jessica1485 30:41.8 +2:05.324 W1829 4

RABINOWITZ, Mara856 31:33.3 +2:56.849 W4049 1

LOAN, Sheryl1697 32:41.5 +4:05.056 W5059 1

SULLIVAN, Briana1218 32:45.8 +4:09.332 W3039 2

DARNELL, Anna1419 32:58.8 +4:22.318 W1829 5

COOK, Clare13010 33:57.5 +5:21.018 W1829 6

FRANKOWSKI, Rosie2611 34:12.5 +5:36.025 W1829 7

KOPSACK, alyson12412 36:11.5 +7:35.016 W1317 1

MCANLY, April6813 36:50.7 +8:14.234 W3039 3

KORNFIELD, Tamra5414 37:07.2 +8:30.730 W3039 4

WRIGHT, Casey11715 38:11.0 +9:34.521 W1829 8

PACKER, Karina16016 39:01.5 +10:25.023 W1829 9

CARSWELL KIRK, Karen1017 40:07.2 +11:30.750 W5059 2

OLSON, Megan7718 41:17.9 +12:41.445 W4049 2

ZAFREN, Rachel11919 41:58.7 +13:22.220 W1829 10

GONZALES, annie14620 42:00.2 +13:23.715 W1317 2

CAREY, sienna13621 42:22.9 +13:46.415 W1317 3

HARTFORD, Melissa3722 42:24.9 +13:48.426 W1829 11
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge Class Place

ClasSex

KEMP, Megan4623 43:02.4 +14:25.932 W3039 5

SPAIC, Tatjana12724 43:06.7 +14:30.220 W1829 12

SPAIC, Tatjana12724 43:06.7 +14:30.220 W1829 12

KANADY, Rachelle4526 43:11.7 +14:35.226 W1829 14

MUNDAY, Kayla7427 43:16.9 +14:40.418 W1829 15

CLEMENT, Heidi1328 43:35.9 +14:59.434 W3039 6

STONECIPHER, Sondra9429 43:47.9 +15:11.433 W3039 7

LANCASTER, Erica6130 43:50.4 +15:13.926 W1829 16

MOSSANEN, Maya13731 44:29.4 +15:52.913 W1317 4

CAREY, shine13931 44:29.4 +15:52.913 W1317 4

BIESTCH, dylan13833 44:29.9 +15:53.413 W1317 6

GOOZEN, Annika3134 44:48.9 +16:12.418 W1829 17

KNUDSEN, Suzanne5335 44:58.7 +16:22.261 W6069 1

BENKO, Tatyana17236 45:26.2 +16:49.720 W1829 18

SPAIC, sofija12537 46:01.7 +17:25.214 W1317 7

GAVALYA, Jillian2938 46:34.9 +17:58.411 WU12 1

CONNELLY, Annie1439 48:31.4 +19:54.918 W1829 19

HIBBS, TARAH3840 49:38.9 +21:02.428 W1829 20

FINCH, Haley2541 50:02.9 +21:26.49 WU12 2

KOSO, Carrie5642 50:55.4 +22:18.924 W1829 21

ROSEN, yereth16843 52:52.1 +24:15.657 W5059 3

RANEY, Mollee8744 55:38.8 +27:02.360 W6069 2

ULMAN, Sadie10745 56:02.1 +27:25.634 W3039 8

MAKAR, Carol146 56:02.6 +27:26.171 W70 1

BRODISH, Hayley747 56:05.6 +27:29.126 W1829 22

GAVALYA, Gwyneth2748 1:01:29.5 +32:53.015 W1317 8

GAVALYA, Ingrid2849 1:01:31.8 +32:55.339 W3039 9

GLEASON, Tanisha3050 1:03:02.5 +34:26.037 W3039 10

KRZYZANOWSKA, agne16251 1:03:03.8 +34:27.340 W4049 3

WHITWORTH, Kelly11152 1:04:43.8 +36:07.348 W4049 4

KEMPPEL, Mary4753 1:05:41.0 +37:04.574 W70 2

MALONEY, Lauren6454 1:05:45.0 +37:08.526 W1829 23

EVANS, Shea2455 1:07:29.5 +38:53.027 W1829 24

KRASICKA, Karolina5856 1:13:33.4 +44:56.934 W3039 11
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at 2016 Alyeska Mountain Run
10:00am on 8/13/2016

155 RacersOfficial Results

Place NameBib Time BehindAge

Start Wave:Class: MU12 - Men under 12 

PAPILLON, Ali1531 30:35.0 011

DONLEY, Finnigan182 35:10.5 +4:35.511

OLSON, Gus783 36:52.7 +6:17.79

MEAHAN, Ben1614 37:47.0 +7:12.011

MARVIN, Coby1315 37:58.2 +7:23.29

QUIGLEY, Vytas836 41:32.4 +10:57.411

MARVIN, Jeb1347 45:03.9 +14:28.97

TUMEY, Marty1648 47:50.4 +17:15.412

FINCH, Hunter1569 50:01.1 +19:26.111

FINCH, kai16510 52:34.1 +21:59.16

GROSS, josef dorian15511 55:03.6 +24:28.66

TAYLOR, grayson17012 1:00:43.1 +30:08.18

MARVIN, Isaac13313 1:07:53.2 +37:18.25

Start Wave:Class: WU12 - Women under 12 

GAVALYA, Jillian291 46:34.9 011

FINCH, Haley252 50:02.9 +3:28.09

Start Wave:Class: M1317 - Men 13-17 

MCMULLEN, Zanden691 28:45.3 015

CONNELLY, Michael162 32:02.0 +3:16.714

MAVES, Aaron653 32:04.5 +3:19.213

GROSS, roman1584 32:18.3 +3:33.015

GROSS, bodhidharma1525 32:43.8 +3:58.515

CLAPP, Sean116 35:38.2 +6:52.914

INGALLS, Trey427 36:21.0 +7:35.714

BIERING, Mark1498 37:32.5 +8:47.215

QUIGLEY, Nolan849 39:34.2 +10:48.913

Start Wave:Class: W1317 - Women 13-17 

KOPSACK, alyson1241 36:11.5 016

GONZALES, annie1462 42:00.2 +5:48.715

CAREY, sienna1363 42:22.9 +6:11.415

MOSSANEN, Maya1374 44:29.4 +8:17.913

CAREY, shine1394 44:29.4 +8:17.913

BIESTCH, dylan1386 44:29.9 +8:18.413

SPAIC, sofija1257 46:01.7 +9:50.214

GAVALYA, Gwyneth278 1:01:29.5 +25:18.015
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge

Start Wave:Class: M1829 - Men 18-29 

BJORNSEN, erik1221 23:37.8 025

NORRIS, David1472 23:57.1 +19.325

PATTERSON, Scott823 24:04.1 +26.324

TREINEN, Lex1024 25:29.6 +1:51.826

PACKER, Eric795 25:59.3 +2:21.526

O`HARRA, Thomas766 27:10.8 +3:33.020

TAKAGI, Seiji977 27:47.3 +4:09.520

KOVACS, Paul578 28:59.8 +5:22.025

MAHLEN, Forrest639 29:08.1 +5:30.323

KIRCHNER, Brian5010 29:24.8 +5:47.026

HANNEMAN, Reese16311 29:40.3 +6:02.526

HERZ, Nathaniel15012 29:58.3 +6:20.529

KIRK, Christopher1913 30:20.5 +6:42.719

CROW, Keegan1714 32:18.0 +8:40.219

ROSIER, Luke8815 32:28.5 +8:50.729

DEAL, Conor15116 32:37.5 +8:59.723

WILLARD, Kyle11217 33:46.5 +10:08.721

YOUNGMUN, Alex11818 33:48.5 +10:10.727

BETZ, Bourke419 38:52.2 +15:14.427

HODGSON, Gunner4020 43:19.4 +19:41.628

HIBBS, CHRISTOPHER3921 43:54.9 +20:17.129

MCANALLY, patrick6722 48:42.1 +25:04.329

PAHKALA, John8023 48:42.6 +25:04.827

KOSO, Travis5524 50:58.1 +27:20.325

BREWER, Gus625 54:05.3 +30:27.519

Start Wave:Class: W1829 - Women 18-29 

DUSSER, marine231 29:20.8 028

RORABAUGH, Becca1352 29:51.8 +31.027

BRENNAN, Rosie1433 30:21.5 +1:00.727

YEATON, Jessica1484 30:41.8 +1:21.024

DARNELL, Anna1415 32:58.8 +3:38.018

COOK, Clare1306 33:57.5 +4:36.718

FRANKOWSKI, Rosie267 34:12.5 +4:51.725

WRIGHT, Casey1178 38:11.0 +8:50.221

PACKER, Karina1609 39:01.5 +9:40.723

ZAFREN, Rachel11910 41:58.7 +12:37.920

HARTFORD, Melissa3711 42:24.9 +13:04.126

SPAIC, Tatjana12712 43:06.7 +13:45.920

SPAIC, Tatjana12712 43:06.7 +13:45.920

KANADY, Rachelle4514 43:11.7 +13:50.926

MUNDAY, Kayla7415 43:16.9 +13:56.118

LANCASTER, Erica6116 43:50.4 +14:29.626
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge

GOOZEN, Annika3117 44:48.9 +15:28.118

BENKO, Tatyana17218 45:26.2 +16:05.420

CONNELLY, Annie1419 48:31.4 +19:10.618

HIBBS, TARAH3820 49:38.9 +20:18.128

KOSO, Carrie5621 50:55.4 +21:34.624

BRODISH, Hayley722 56:05.6 +26:44.826

MALONEY, Lauren6423 1:05:45.0 +36:24.226

EVANS, Shea2424 1:07:29.5 +38:08.727

Start Wave:Class: M3039 - Men 30-39 

STRABEL, Eric1571 25:13.3 034

TAYLOR, Craig992 31:04.3 +5:51.038

BECKETT, Ryan1593 31:15.0 +6:01.731

LABELLE-HAMER, Tully604 32:33.3 +7:20.030

ULMAN, Sean1065 32:36.8 +7:23.535

STIASSNY, Ari936 34:28.8 +9:15.535

MILLER, James727 34:32.3 +9:19.036

GROSS, Dorian1548 34:43.8 +9:30.538

BRADY, Mark59 35:04.5 +9:51.233

GULLEDGE, Craig14510 35:19.2 +10:05.932

SAVIKKO, Brenton8911 35:20.5 +10:07.232

GREEN, David16712 37:09.2 +11:55.932

HUGHES, Jonny4113 37:19.5 +12:06.234

HABECKER, Ben3414 39:10.2 +13:56.938

PAPROCKI, Ted8115 40:26.7 +15:13.439

CLEMENT, Luke1216 56:16.8 +31:03.537

Start Wave:Class: W3039 - Women 30-39 

MARVIN, Christy1281 28:36.5 035

SULLIVAN, Briana1212 32:45.8 +4:09.332

MCANLY, April683 36:50.7 +8:14.234

KORNFIELD, Tamra544 37:07.2 +8:30.730

KEMP, Megan465 43:02.4 +14:25.932

CLEMENT, Heidi136 43:35.9 +14:59.434

STONECIPHER, Sondra947 43:47.9 +15:11.433

ULMAN, Sadie1078 56:02.1 +27:25.634

GAVALYA, Ingrid289 1:01:31.8 +32:55.339

GLEASON, Tanisha3010 1:03:02.5 +34:26.037

KRASICKA, Karolina5811 1:13:33.4 +44:56.934

Start Wave:Class: M4049 - Men 40-49 

MONTERUSSO, Mike731 28:30.3 043

WARD, Ben1102 29:33.5 +1:03.241

ALONSO, Alex Alonso23 30:55.0 +2:24.743

VERRIER, Adam1084 33:07.0 +4:36.747
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge

SWYGMAN, Garrett1205 36:35.2 +8:04.941

LIBBEY, Dan626 37:23.7 +8:53.446

CAREY, Ryan1407 39:30.2 +10:59.943

WILLMAN, Daniel1718 40:07.2 +11:36.943

MEACHAM, Brian709 40:14.0 +11:43.741

MAYER, Stephen6610 41:38.4 +13:08.145

ARMENTROUT, Ben311 42:37.7 +14:07.440

THOMAS, Scott10112 46:07.4 +17:37.147

MATTIS, gary14413 50:11.6 +21:41.347

Start Wave:Class: W4049 - Women 40-49 

RABINOWITZ, Mara851 31:33.3 049

OLSON, Megan772 41:17.9 +9:44.645

KRZYZANOWSKA, agnes1623 1:03:03.8 +31:30.540

WHITWORTH, Kelly1114 1:04:43.8 +33:10.548

Start Wave:Class: M5059 - Men 50-59 

STAVICH, Andrew911 31:55.5 050

GRIFFITH, Barney1422 32:20.0 +24.558

SUDDOCK, Richard953 32:45.3 +49.854

BROKAW, Dan84 33:48.3 +1:52.854

KNOTEK, Kevin525 34:15.0 +2:19.557

BENKO, Barry1736 35:14.5 +3:19.055

O`CONNOR, Ed757 36:08.7 +4:13.250

KOPSACK, Lance1268 36:32.2 +4:36.751

COOK, Keith1329 38:51.0 +6:55.552

JONAS, Mark4410 39:11.5 +7:16.057

JOHNSON, Jeffrey4311 40:21.0 +8:25.559

SLIVKA, Alex9012 41:26.9 +9:31.456

STEINHAUSER, Evan R9213 42:53.9 +10:58.454

GILLES, steve16614 1:00:44.0 +28:48.559

Start Wave:Class: W5059 - Women 50-59 

LOAN, Sheryl1691 32:41.5 056

CARSWELL KIRK, Karen102 40:07.2 +7:25.750

ROSEN, yereth1683 52:52.1 +20:10.657

Start Wave:Class: M6069 - Men 60-69 

REBISCHKE, David1231 39:11.7 066

CARLETON, Timothy92 39:53.0 +41.360

DUGAN, Bob223 40:30.5 +1:18.868

TENNY, Ron1004 46:23.9 +7:12.260

KURTAK, Joe595 48:16.6 +9:04.965

TAYLOR, Kneeland986 54:44.6 +15:32.968
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge

Start Wave:Class: W6069 - Women 60-69 

KNUDSEN, Suzanne531 44:58.7 061

RANEY, Mollee872 55:38.8 +10:40.160

Start Wave:Class: M70 - Men 70 + 

KEMPPEL, Roger481 41:57.5 074

MEACHAM, Thomas712 1:01:17.3 +19:19.873

HANRAHAN, Dennis363 1:04:40.3 +22:42.874

Start Wave:Class: W70 - Women 70 + 

MAKAR, Carol11 56:02.6 071

KEMPPEL, Mary472 1:05:41.0 +9:38.474
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